From: 500000 06 (09/20/15/00/2004) Page 1

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H05000143788 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0383

From:

Account Name	-	NATIONAL CORPORATE	RESEARCH,	LTD.
Account Number				•
Phone	:	(800)221-0102		•
Fax Number	:	(212)564~6083		<u>``</u>

FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

 GE Process Solutions, LLC
 Gruin Certificate of Status
 1

 Certified Copy
 1

 Page Count
 03

 Estimated Charge
 \$160.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing

Rublic Access Help

ထ္

From:

06/09/2005 15:01 #170 P.002/004 (((H050001437883)))

ر.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1.	GEI	Process Sol	lutions, L	LC		
	(Nar	ne of foreign lim	ited liability	company)		
2.	Delaware	3.		25-1850028 (FEI number, if applical		
	(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign lim company is organized)	ited liability			ole)	
4.	10/07/1999	5.		Perpetual		
	(Date of Organization)		(Duration:	Year limited liability com exist or "perpetual")	pany will cease to	
6	(Date first transactor) (See sections 608.501					
7.		260 Long Rid	ge Road			
	Stamford		ст	06927		I
	(5	treet address of	principal offi	ce)	- 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 1.1	
8.	If limited liability company is a manage	r-managed co	mpany, che	eck here	-	••••
9.	The name and usual business addresses	of the managi	ng member	rs or managers are as f		Ē
		-	-	•	ב היב	Ö
	Gecis US Holdings, Inc. 260	Long Ridge	Road	Stamford	СТЗ 206923	
			 .			
10.	Attached is an original certificate of existence					
	custody of records in the jurisdiction under					
	the certificate is in a foreign language, a tra				or must be submi	tted.)
11.	Nature of business or purposes to be co	nducted or pro	moted in I	lorida:		
	The purpose of the corporation is to supply for which corporations may be organized un	business outso der the laws of	urcing servi the State,	ces and to engage in any	lawful act or activ	rity
	llenod l	biohere				
		er or an author 608.408(3), F.S., t	he execution o			
		Vinod Ve				
	Typed	or printed nar		e .		
		-	Ŭ,		H0500014378	8 3)

06/09/2005 15:01 #170 P_003/004

(((H050001437883)))

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

GE Process Solutions, LLC

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

National Corpor	rate Resear	ch, Ltd., Inc.	
	(Name)		TAL SE
103 N.	Meridian Stre	et	
Florida street addres			
Tallahassee	FL	32301	D 9 A
	103 N. Florida street addres	(Name) 103 N. Meridian Stre Florida street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u>	103 N. Meridian Street Florida street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ACCEPTABLE)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Floria Statutes.

an Marie Cummens (Signature)

- \$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

(((H05000143788 3)))

From:

06/09/2005 15:02 #170 P.004/004

PAGE 1

(((H05000143788 3)))

Delaware

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "GE PROCESS SOLUTIONS, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SEVENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2005.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "GE PROCESS SOLUTIONS, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SEVENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 1999.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

10.00

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 3932233

3088170 8300 050475511

DATE: 06-07-05

et Smith Windson

(((H05000143788 3)))

From: